
U.S. ethanol exports total 1.25 billion gallons in MY 2022/23, 
the fifth largest export year on record.

Source: USDA Global Agricultural Trade System & *USGC estimates for Japan

- 107

- 5

+ 4

+ 24

+ 12

+ 13

- 99

- 75

- 52
+ 24

- 22

+ 136 

- *107

 -  200  400  600  800  1,000  1,200  1,400  1,600

ROW

Philippines

Peru

Colombia

Jamaica

Mexico

Brazil

South Korea

India

UK

EU-27

Canada

World Total

*Million gallons 

Sep - Aug 2023

Sep - Aug 2022


	Slide 1: U.S. ethanol exports total 1.25 billion gallons in MY 2022/23, the fifth largest export year on record.

